AR5K ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 1
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
APAQ TECHNOLOGY
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ AR5K
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
AR5K SERIES
5 000 HOURS LONG LIFE TYPE
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ THT type

ILEAK
20°C
2min
(µA)
ESR
20°C
100kHz
(mΩ)
IR
105°C
100kHz
(mA)
 Part Number Note 1
D L F Ød
2.5
390 05X8 5 8 2 0.5 500 7 4180  2R5AR5K391M05X8CT
560 05X8 5 8 2 0.5 500 7 4180  2R5AR5K561M05X8CT
560 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 500 7 5000  2R5AR5K561M06X8CT
820 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 500 7 5000  2R5AR5K821M06X8CT
820 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 500 7 6100  2R5AR5K821M08X8CT
1000 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 500 7 6100  2R5AR5K102M08X8CT
3 820 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 500 7 5000  3R0AR5K821M06X8CT
4 560 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 500 7 5000  4R0AR5K561M06X8CT
6.3
100 06X5 6.3 5 2.5 0.45 126 35 2100  6R3AR5K101M06X5CT
470 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 592 8 4700  6R3AR5K471M06X8CT
560 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 705 8 4700  6R3AR5K561M06X8CT
560 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 705 8 5700  6R3AR5K561M08X8CT
820 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 1033 8 4700  6R3AR5K821M06X8CT
820 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 1033 8 5700  6R3AR5K821M08X8CT
10 10 04X5 4 5 1.5 0.45 300 80 700  100AR5K100M04X5C
16
100 06X5 6.3 5 2.5 0.45 320 24 2490  160AR5K101M06X5CT
100 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 320 25 2820  160AR5K101M06X8CT
270 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 864 10 5000  160AR5K271M06X8CT
270 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 864 10 5000  160AR5K271M08X8CT
270 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 864 10 5230  160AR5K271M08A2CT
470 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 1505 10 5000  160AR5K471M08X8CT
470 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 1505 10 5230  160AR5K471M08A2CT
470 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 1505 10 6100  160AR5K471M10A2CT
680 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 2176 10 5230  160AR5K681M08A2CT
820 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 2624 12 4950  160AR5K821M08A2CT
1000 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 3200 12 5400  160AR5K102M10A2CT
1200 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 3840 12 5400  160AR5K122M10A2CT
Notes
1 Part number shows the standard Tape/Ammo version. Size code 04X5 only in bulk package available.
APPLICATIONS
Input/Output Filter